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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022 -2023 

 

JUNE 

Date Day EVENT 

01-06-2022 Wednesday 

COLLEGE REOPENS AFTER SUMMER 

VACATION,  

UG V SEM CLASSES COMMENCE 

02-06-2022 Thursday   

03-06-2022 Friday   

04-06-2022 Saturday   

05-06-2022 Sunday   

06-06-2022 Monday   

07-06-2022 Tuesday   

08-06-2022 Wednesday   

09-06-2022 Thursday   

10-06-2022 Friday   

11-06-2022 Saturday   

12-06-2022 Sunday   

13-06-2022 Monday   

14-06-2022 Tuesday   

15-06-2022 Wednesday   

16-06-2022 Thursday   

17-06-2022 Friday   

18-06-2022 Saturday   

19-06-2022 Sunday READING DAY 

20-06-2022 Monday REFUGEE DAY 

21-06-2022 Tuesday YOGA DAY 

22-06-2022 Wednesday   

23-06-2022 Thursday   

24-06-2022 Friday   

25-06-2022 Saturday ANTI NARCOTICS DAY 

26-06-2022 Sunday   

27-06-2022 Monday   

28-06-2022 Tuesday   

29-06-2022 Wednesday   

30-06-2022 Thursday   



JULY 

01-07-2022 Friday 
III SEM UG STARTED  

 DOCTORS DAY 

02-07-2022 Saturday   

03-07-2022 Sunday BAKRID HOLIDAY 

04-07-2022 Monday   

05-07-2022 Tuesday   

06-07-2022 Wednesday   

07-07-2022 Thursday   

08-07-2022 Friday   

09-07-2022 Saturday   

10-07-2022 Sunday   

11-07-2022 Monday   

12-07-2022 Tuesday   

13-07-2022 Wednesday   

14-07-2022 Thursday   

15-07-2022 Friday   

16-07-2022 Saturday   

17-07-2022 Sunday   

18-07-2022 Monday   

19-07-2022 Tuesday   

20-07-2022 Wednesday   

21-07-2022 Thursday   

22-07-2022 Friday   

23-07-2022 Saturday   

24-07-2022 Sunday   

25-07-2022 Monday   

26-07-2022 Tuesday KARGIL VICTORY DAY 

27-07-2022 Wednesday   

28-07-2022 Thursday KARKIDAKA VAVU 

29-07-2022 Friday   

30-07-2022 Saturday   

31-07-2022 Sunday 
  

  

AUGUST 
01-08-2022 Monday   

02-08-2022 Tuesday 
FIFTH SEMESTER FIRST INTERNAL 

EXAMINATION 

03-08-2022 Wednesday   

04-08-2022 Thursday   

05-08-2022 Friday   

06-08-2022 Saturday HIROSHIMA DAY 



07-08-2022 Sunday   

08-08-2022 Monday MUHARAM HOLIDAY 

09-08-2022 Tuesday   

10-08-2022 Wednesday   

11-08-2022 Thursday   

12-08-2022 Friday   

13-08-2022 Saturday   

14-08-2022 Sunday   

15-08-2022 Monday LNDEPENDENCE DAY 

16-08-2022 Tuesday   

17-08-2022 Wednesday   

18-08-2022 Thursday SREEKRISHNA JAYANTHI 

19-08-2022 Friday   

20-08-2022 Saturday   

21-08-2022 Sunday   

22-08-2022 Monday   

23-08-2022 Tuesday   

24-08-2022 Wednesday   

25-08-2022 Thursday   

26-08-2022 Friday   

27-08-2022 Saturday   

28-08-2022 Sunday AYYANKALI JAYANTHI 

29-08-2022 Monday   

30-08-2022 Tuesday   

31-08-2022 Wednesday   

SEPTEMBER 
01-09-2022 Thursday COLLEGE CLOSES FOR ONAM 

02-09-2022 Friday   

03-09-2022 Saturday   

04-09-2022 Sunday   

05-09-2022 Monday 

FIRST SEMERSTER UG CLASS STARTED 

III SEMESTER FIRST INTERNAL 

EXAMINATION 

TEACHER'S DAY 

06-09-2022 Tuesday   

07-09-2022 Wednesday   

08-09-2022 Thursday THIRUVONAM 

09-09-2022 Friday   

10-09-2022 Saturday SREE NARAYANA GURU JAYANTHI 

11-09-2022 Sunday   



12-09-2022 Monday 

I SEM PG STARTED 

COLLEGE RE-OPEN AFTER ONAM 

HOLIDAYS 

13-09-2022 Tuesday   

14-09-2022 Wednesday   

15-09-2022 Thursday   

16-09-2022 Friday   

17-09-2022 Saturday   

18-09-2022 Sunday   

19-09-2022 Monday   

20-09-2022 Tuesday   

21-09-2022 Wednesday SREE NARAYANA GURU SAMADHI 

22-09-2022 Thursday   

23-09-2022 Friday   

24-09-2022 Saturday   

25-09-2022 Sunday   

26-09-2022 Monday   

27-09-2022 Tuesday   

28-09-2022 Wednesday   

29-09-2022 Thursday   

30-09-2022 Friday   

OCTOBER 
01-10-2022 Saturday   

02-10-2022 Sunday GANDHI JAYANTHI 

03-10-2022 Monday   

04-10-2022 Tuesday MAHA NAVAMI 

05-10-2022 Wednesday VIJAYA DASAMI 

06-10-2022 Thursday   

07-10-2022 Friday   

08-10-2022 Saturday   

09-10-2022 Sunday   

10-10-2022 Monday   

11-10-2022 Tuesday   

12-10-2022 Wednesday   

13-10-2022 Thursday V SEM UG PORTION COMPLETION 

14-10-2022 Friday V SEM SECOND INTERNAL EXAMINATION 

15-10-2022 Saturday WORLD STUDENT'S DAY 

16-10-2022 Sunday   

17-10-2022 Monday   

18-10-2022 Tuesday   

19-10-2022 Wednesday   

20-10-2022 Thursday   



21-10-2022 Friday   

22-10-2022 Saturday   

23-10-2022 Sunday   

24-10-2022 Monday DEEPAVALI 

25-10-2022 Tuesday   

26-10-2022 Wednesday   

27-10-2022 Thursday   

28-10-2022 Friday   

29-10-2022 Saturday   

30-10-2022 Sunday   

31-10-2022 Monday   

NOVEMBER 
01-11-2022 Tuesday KERALA PIRAVI 

02-11-2022 Wednesday   

03-11-2022 Thursday   

04-11-2022 Friday   

05-11-2022 Saturday   

06-11-2022 Sunday   

07-11-2022 Monday   

08-11-2022 Tuesday   

09-11-2022 Wednesday   

10-11-2022 Thursday   

11-11-2022 Friday III SEM UG PORTION COMPLETION 

12-11-2022 Saturday   

13-11-2022 Sunday   

14-11-2022 Monday 

IV SEM UG STARTED 

III SEM UG SECOND INTERNAL 

CHILDREN'S 

DAY 

15-11-2022 Tuesday V SEM UG UNIVERSITY EXAM STARTED 

16-11-2022 Wednesday   

17-11-2022 Thursday   

18-11-2022 Friday   

19-11-2022 Saturday   

20-11-2022 Sunday   

21-11-2022 Monday   

22-11-2022 Tuesday   

23-11-2022 Wednesday   

24-11-2022 Thursday   

25-11-2022 Friday   

26-11-2022 Saturday   

27-11-2022 Sunday   



28-11-2022 Monday   

29-11-2022 Tuesday   

30-11-2022 Wednesday   

DECEMBER 
01-12-2022 Thursday WORLD AIDS DAY 

02-12-2022 Friday   

03-12-2022 Saturday   

04-12-2022 Sunday   

05-12-2022 Monday   

06-12-2022 Tuesday   

07-12-2022 Wednesday   

08-12-2022 Thursday   

09-12-2022 Friday   

10-12-2022 Saturday   

11-12-2022 Sunday   

12-12-2022 Monday 

I SEM FIRST INTERNAL EXAMINATION 

VI SEMESTER FIRST INTERNAL 

EXAMINATION 

13-12-2022 Tuesday   

14-12-2022 Wednesday   

15-12-2022 Thursday   

16-12-2022 Friday   

17-12-2022 Saturday   

18-12-2022 Sunday   

19-12-2022 Monday   

20-12-2022 Tuesday   

21-12-2022 Wednesday   

22-12-2022 Thursday COLLEGE CLOSES FOR CHRISTMAS 

23-12-2022 Friday 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

24-12-2022 Saturday 

25-12-2022 Sunday 

26-12-2022 Monday 

27-12-2022 Tuesday 

28-12-2022 Wednesday 

29-12-2022 Thursday 

30-12-2022 Friday 

31-12-2022 Saturday 

JANUARY 
01-01-2023 Sunday   

02-01-2023 Monday 
 

MANNAM JAYANTHI 



03-01-2023 Tuesday 
FOURTH SEMESTER FIRST INTERNAL 

EXAMINATION 

04-01-2023 Wednesday   

05-01-2023 Thursday III SEM UG UNIVERSITY EXAM STARTED 

06-01-2023 Friday   

07-01-2023 Saturday   

08-01-2023 Sunday   

09-01-2023 Monday III SEM PG PORTION COMPLETION 

10-01-2023 Tuesday   

11-01-2023 Wednesday   

12-01-2023 Thursday   

13-01-2023 Friday   

14-01-2023 Saturday   

15-01-2023 Sunday   

16-01-2023 Monday I SEM SECOND INTERNAL EXAMINATION 

17-01-2023 Tuesday I SEM PORTIONS COMPLETION 

18-01-2023 Wednesday   

19-01-2023 Thursday   

20-01-2023 Friday   

21-01-2023 Saturday   

22-01-2023 Sunday   

23-01-2023 Monday II SEM UG &IV SEM PG STARTED 

24-01-2023 Tuesday   

25-01-2023 Wednesday   

26-01-2023 Thursday REPUBLIC DAY 

27-01-2023 Friday   

28-01-2023 Saturday   

29-01-2023 Sunday   

30-01-2023 Monday   

31-01-2023 Tuesday   

FEBRUARY 
01-02-2023 Wednesday III SEM PG UNIVERSITY EXAM 

02-02-2023 Thursday   

03-02-2023 Friday   

04-02-2023 Saturday   

05-02-2023 Sunday   

06-02-2023 Monday   

07-02-2023 Tuesday   

08-02-2023 Wednesday   

09-02-2023 Thursday   

10-02-2023 Friday   

11-02-2023 Saturday   



12-02-2023 Sunday   

13-02-2023 Monday 
VI SEM SECOND INTERNAL 

EXAMINATION 

14-02-2023 Tuesday VI SEM UG PORTION COMPLETION   

15-02-2023 Wednesday   

16-02-2023 Thursday   

17-02-2023 Friday   

18-02-2023 Saturday MAHA SHIVARATHRI 

19-02-2023 Sunday   

20-02-2023 Monday   

21-02-2023 Tuesday   

22-02-2023 Wednesday   

23-02-2023 Thursday   

24-02-2023 Friday   

25-02-2023 Saturday   

26-02-2023 Sunday   

27-02-2023 Monday   

28-02-2023 Tuesday NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY 

MARCH 
01-03-2023 Wednesday   

02-03-2023 Thursday   

03-03-2023 Friday   

04-03-2023 Saturday   

05-03-2023 Sunday   

06-03-2023 Monday   

07-03-2023 Tuesday   

08-03-2023 Wednesday HOLY WOMEN'S DAY 

09-03-2023 Thursday   

10-03-2023 Friday   

11-03-2023 Saturday   

12-03-2023 Sunday   

13-03-2023 Monday VI SEM UG UNIVERSITY EXAM STARTED 

14-03-2023 Tuesday   

15-03-2023 Wednesday   

16-03-2023 Thursday I SEM UG UNIVERSITY EXAM STARTED 

17-03-2023 Friday   

18-03-2023 Saturday   

19-03-2023 Sunday   

20-03-2023 Monday   

21-03-2023 Tuesday   

22-03-2023 Wednesday   

23-03-2023 Thursday   



24-03-2023 Friday IV SEM UG PORTION COMPLETION 

25-03-2023 Saturday   

26-03-2023 Sunday   

27-03-2023 Monday   

28-03-2023 Tuesday 
IV SEM SECOND INTERNAL 

EXAMINATION 

29-03-2023 Wednesday   

30-03-2023 Thursday   

31-03-2023 Friday 
COLLEGE CLOSES FOR SUMMER 

VACATION 
 


